©Copyright 2020 Dwyer Instruments, Inc.
Printed in U.S.A. 2/20					     DS-PFT
®
ORDER ONLINE TODAY!
dwyer-inst.com/Product/SeriesPFT
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
Important Notice: Dwyer Instruments, Inc. reserves the right to make changes to or discontinue any product or service identified in this publication without notice. Dwyer advises its customers to obtain the
latest version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.

with A-PFT-HKIT-SS
PFT-IAN-B111-S
HOW TO ORDER
ACCESSORIES
SERIES
PFT: Paddlewheel flow sensor
STYLE
-I: Insertion
-H: Hot-tap insertion
O-RING MATERIAL
1: FKM fluoroelastomer
2: Silicone (FDA approved)
3: Buna-N
WETTED MATERIALS
1: Tungsten-carbide shaft, 316
SS impeller, PTFE bearing
2: 316 SS shaft, 316 SS
impeller, PTFE bearing
BODY MATERIAL AND MOUNTING
-B1: Brass 1-1/2˝ NPTM mounting
-B2: Brass 2˝ NPTM mounting
-B3: Brass 1-1/2˝ male BSPT mounting
-B4: Brass 2˝ male BSPT mounting
-B5: Brass 1-1/2˝ NPTM hot tap without valve
-B6: Brass 1-1/2˝ BSPT hot tap without valve
-S1: 316 SST 1-1/2˝ NPTM mounting
-S2: 316 SST 2˝ NPTM mounting
-S3: 316 SST 1-1/2˝ male BSPT mounting
-S4: 316 SST 2˝ male BSPT mounting
-S5: 316 SST 1-1/2˝ NPTM hot tap with valve
-S6: 316 SST 1-1/2˝ NPTM hot tap without valve
-S7: 316 SST 1-1/2˝ BSPT hot tap with valve
-S8: 316 SST 1-1/2˝ BSPT hot tap without valve
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
-S: 22 GA shielded wire, 20 ft
-B: 18 GA UL listed burial
rated, 4 ft
OPTIONS
-ST: Stainless steel tag
PFT 1-I -SD -STN
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
1-B1
HOUSING TYPE
D - 600UA/40 mA 2.5 MS Pulse
A: Analog 4-20 mA Transmitter
APPROVALS
N: None
Model Description
A-PFT-HKIT

with A-PFT-HKIT-SS
PFT-IAN-B111-S
HOW TO ORDER
ACCESSORIES
SERIES
PFT: Paddlewheel flow sensor
STYLE
-I: Insertion
-H: Hot-tap insertion
O-RING MATERIAL
1: FKM fluoroelastomer
2: Silicone (FDA approved)
3: Buna-N
WETTED MATERIALS
1: Tungsten-carbide shaft, 316
SS impeller, PTFE bearing
2: 316 SS shaft, 316 SS
impeller, PTFE bearing
BODY MATERIAL AND MOUNTING
-B1: Brass 1-1/2˝ NPTM mounting
-B2: Brass 2˝ NPTM mounting
-B3: Brass 1-1/2˝ male BSPT mounting
-B4: Brass 2˝ male BSPT mounting
-B5: Brass 1-1/2˝ NPTM hot tap without valve
-B6: Brass 1-1/2˝ BSPT hot tap without valve
-S1: 316 SST 1-1/2˝ NPTM mounting
-S2: 316 SST 2˝ NPTM mounting
-S3: 316 SST 1-1/2˝ male BSPT mounting
-S4: 316 SST 2˝ male BSPT mounting
-S5: 316 SST 1-1/2˝ NPTM hot tap with valve
-S6: 316 SST 1-1/2˝ NPTM hot tap without valve
-S7: 316 SST 1-1/2˝ BSPT hot tap with valve
-S8: 316 SST 1-1/2˝ BSPT hot tap without valve
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
-S: 22 GA shielded wire, 20 ft
-B: 18 GA UL listed burial
rated, 4 ft
OPTIONS
-ST: Stainless steel tag
PFT 1-I -SD -STN
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
1-B1
HOUSING TYPE
D - 600UA/40 mA 2.5 MS Pulse
A: Analog 4-20 mA Transmitter
APPROVALS
N: None
Model Description
A-PFT-HKIT